

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
SECOND APPEAL No. 363 OF 2011

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda  
of Coram, appearances, Court's  
orders or directions and  
Registrar's orders.

Court's Judge's orders

---

Ms. Gauri Godse, for the Appellants.  
Mr. S. H. Joshi, for Respondent No.1.

CORAM: V. M. KANADE J.  
DATE : JULY 8, 2011

P.C.

. The learned counsel for the appellant has  
tendered the copy of compilation in the Court.  
Status-quo to continue till the next date. S.O. to  
5<sup>th</sup> August, 2011.

[ V. M. KANADE J.]