

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 363 OF 2011

Smt. Haji Jainaabi Kutubuddin Shaikh & Ors. .. Appellant

V/s.

Mohd. Amin Alisaheb Shaikh & Ors. .. Respondents

Advocate for Appellant Present.

Coram : N.V. Nhavkar
I/c. Registrar (J-II)

3rd July, 2013.

Shri S.H. Joshi, Advocate for respondents to file Vakalatnama for rest of the Respondent Nos. 2 to 15, within four weeks.

Sd/-

I/c. Registrar (Judl.II)